Vi * Ballarat

> 4 Christian

_ College
General
1101015 S/S Hip Shirt
1101055 L/S Shirt - Stand Collar
1105050 Wool Blend Jumper - 50/50
1100950 Soft Shell Polyester Jacket - Unisex
Years 7 - 12
1113040 Flat Front Short
1114040 Flat Front Trouser
Prep -6
1118089 Junior Girl's Tailored Pant
1110355 Gaberdine Zip Pocket Shorts
1110400 Elastic Waist Pants - Yoke Back
Female
1108016 Summer Dress
1192104 L/S Blouse-Straight Hem
Sport
1112086 S/S Sublimated Overlay neck- Raglan
1105082 Rugby Jumper
1110737 Zip Cuff Tracksuit Pants
1111569 Stretch Microfibre Shorts
Accessories
1100797 Microfibre Hat
1100600 School Tie
8302200 Explorer Bag with Laptop Insert
8303200 College Backpack w Laptop Insert
Socks
1110760 Cushion Foot Sports Socks - 3 Pack
2513000 Girls Tights
2511000 Turnover Anklet Socks - 3 Pack
2511000 Turnover Anklet Socks - 3 Pack
2512000 Turnover Knee Hi Sock - 3 Pack

Your School Uniform is
available at PSW Ballarat

1013 Howitt Street

Wendouree VIC 3355

03 9768 0305

Shop online at www.psw.com.au
ABN 52 007 423 627

19205-SOFT05559-PSW Pty Ltd

Colour

White

White

Navy

Ink

Colour
Charmel
Charmel
Colour
Charmel
Charmel

Charmel

Colour

Navy/Red/White Check - 8377

White

Colour
Multiple

Ink_Maroon_Gold

Ink

Ink

Colour

Navy

Indigo

Navy
Ink

Colour

White
Navy

Navy
White
White

Trading Hours

Tue to Fri: 9:00am - 5:00pm
Sat: 10:00am - 1:00pm

*Store hours subject to change

Ballarat Christian College

Size
4-14/XS
16/S-5XL

4-16/S
18/M-5XL

4-10/3XS

12/2XS-18/M

L-5XL

4-14/XS
16/S-3XL

Size
62-112
62-112
Size
4G-14G

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

Size
4G-14G/8L

16G/10L-26L

4L-24L
Size

4-14/XS
16/S-3XL

4-10/3XS

12/2XS-5XL

4-14/XS
16/S-3XL

4XL-5XL
4-14/XS
16/S-3XL

Size
S-M-L-XL

137cm-137cm

ALL-ALL
ALL-ALL
Size

9--12-0S

4--6-11--14
MID-XTALL

9--12-8--11
9--12-8--11
9--12-8--11

Uniform Price List
Price as at: 01-10-2019

Price($)

29.95
31.95

31.95
33.95

56.50
Price($)
39.95

23.95
26.95

32.95
36.95

Price($)

51.95
63.95

34.95
Price($)

49.95
54.95

78.95
84.95

36.95
38.95

58.95
Price($)
15.95

12.95
16.95

15.95
15.95
18.95

PSW)>

QUALITY IN EVERY STITCH
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