

General	Colour	Logo	Size	Price(\$)	
1101015	S/S Hip Shirt	White	Embroidery	4-14/XS 16/S-5XL	29.95 31.95
1101055	L/S Shirt - Stand Collar	White	Embroidery	4-16/S 18/M-5XL	31.95 33.95
1105050	Wool Blend Jumper - 50/50	Navy	Embroidery	4-10/3XS 12/2XS-18/M L-5XL	77.95 83.95 89.95
1100950	Soft Shell Polyester Jacket - Unisex	Ink	Embroidery	4-14/XS 16/S-3XL	73.95 79.95
Years 7 - 12	Colour	Logo	Size	Price(\$)	
1113040	Flat Front Short	Charmel		62-112	45.00
1114040	Flat Front Trousers	Charmel		62-112	56.50
Prep - 6	Colour	Logo	Size	Price(\$)	
1118089	Junior Girl's Tailored Pant	Charmel		4G-14G	39.95
1110355	Gaberdine Zip Pocket Shorts	Charmel		4-14/XS 16/S-18/M	23.95 26.95
1110400	Elastic Waist Pants - Yoke Back	Charmel		4-14/XS 16/S-18/M	32.95 36.95
Female	Colour	Logo	Size	Price(\$)	
1108016	Summer Dress	Navy/Red/White Check - 8377		4G-14G/8L 16G/10L-26L	51.95 63.95
1192104	L/S Blouse-Straight Hem	White		4L-24L	34.95
Sport	Colour	Logo	Size	Price(\$)	
1112086	S/S Sublimated Overlay neck- Raglan	Multiple	Sublimatn	4-14/XS 16/S-3XL	49.95 54.95
1105082	Rugby Jumper	Ink_Maroon_Gold	Embroidery	4-10/3XS 12/2XS-5XL	78.95 84.95
1110737	Zip Cuff Tracksuit Pants	Ink	Embroidery	4-14/XS 16/S-3XL	36.95 38.95
1111569	Stretch Microfibre Shorts	Ink	Embroidery	4XL-5XL 4-14/XS 16/S-3XL	33.50 34.50 37.50
Accessories	Colour	Logo	Size	Price(\$)	
1100797	Microfibre Hat	Navy	Embroidery	S-M-L-XL	12.95
1100600	School Tie	Indigo		137cm-137cm	21.95
8302200	Explorer Bag with Laptop Insert	Navy	Embroidery	ALL-ALL	49.95
8303200	College Backpack w Laptop Insert	Ink	Embroidery	ALL-ALL	58.95
Socks	Colour	Logo	Size	Price(\$)	
1110760	Cushion Foot Sports Socks - 3 Pack	White		9--12-OS	15.95
2513000	Girls Tights	Navy		4--6-11--14 MID-XTALL	12.95 16.95
2511000	Turnover Ankle Socks - 3 Pack	Navy		9--12-8--11	15.95
2511000	Turnover Ankle Socks - 3 Pack	White		9--12-8--11	15.95
2512000	Turnover Knee Hi Sock - 3 Pack	White		9--12-8--11	18.95